
Miejsce Imię Nazwisko Rocznik Numer 
startowy

Punkty Punkty 
kontrolne

Czas

1 Maciej Bowszys 1977 1233 16 16/16 07:45:06
2 Piotr Kraciuk 1982 1214 16 16/16 07:49:39

3 Marcin Witkowski 1969 1226 16 16/16 08:01:52

4 / 1 Katarzyna Ostaszewska 1976 1215 16 16/16 08:06:50
5 Marek Kaliciński 1977 1208 16 16/16 08:06:57

6 Łukasz Wiśniewski 1985 1230 16 16/16 09:22:31

7 Robert Skórka 1975 1216 16 16/16 09:25:53

8 Cezary Żyźniewski 1975 1225 16 16/16 09:26:05

9 Dariusz Wszeborowski 1967 1228 16 16/16 09:43:50

10 Maciej Cherek 1973 1227 16 16/16 09:43:51

11 Maciej Kawałko 1979 1201 16 16/16 09:53:35

12 Władysław Sienkiewicz 1950 1204 16 16/16 10:04:27

13 Mateusz Żychliński 1990 1212 16 16/16 10:04:36

14 Piotr Czaplicki 1990 1232 16 16/16 10:04:44

15 / 2 Justyna Spiczak-Brzezińska 1990 1220 16 16/16 10:05:35

16 Tomasz Paluchowski 1961 1200 16 16/16 10:05:24

17 Grzegorz Jurjewicz 1979 1210 16 16/16 10:08:19

18 Piotr Veith 1979 1218 16 16/16 10:08:30

19 Krzysztof Michalak 1976 1206 16 16/16 10:13:00

20 Piotr Andrzejewski 1984 1222 16 16/16 10:14:06

21 Ferdynand Stelmach 1978 1219 16 16/16 10:55:31

22 Dawid Kołłątaj 1984 1224 14 14/16 10:00:40

23 / 3 Aleksandra Kicelman 1988 1223 14 14/16 10:00:59

24 Jacenty Łapanowski 1950 1211 12 12/16 09:32:25

25 / 4 Kamila Łapanowska 1954 1205 12 12/16 09:32:42

26 Radosław Kasprzyk 1996 1209 12 12/16 10:28:26

27 Łukasz Zagulski 1992 1203 9 9/16 10:31:13
28 / 5 Paulina Kaczmarczyk 1991 1202 9 9/16 10:31:22
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7 Cezary Żyźniewski 1975 1225 16 16/16 09:26:05

8 Dariusz Wszeborowski 1967 1228 16 16/16 09:43:50
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15 Grzegorz Jurjewicz 1979 1210 16 16/16 10:08:19

16 Piotr Veith 1979 1218 16 16/16 10:08:30

17 Krzysztof Michalak 1976 1206 16 16/16 10:13:00

18 Piotr Andrzejewski 1984 1222 16 16/16 10:14:06

19 Ferdynand Stelmach 1978 1219 16 16/16 10:55:31

20 Dawid Kołłątaj 1984 1224 14 14/16 10:00:40

21 Jacenty Łapanowski 1950 1211 12 12/16 09:32:25

22 Radosław Kasprzyk 1996 1209 12 12/16 10:28:26

23 Łukasz Zagulski 1992 1203 9 9/16 10:31:13

1 Katarzyna Ostaszewska 1976 1215 16 16/16 08:06:50
2 Justyna Spiczak-Brzezińska 1990 1220 16 16/16 10:05:35

3 Aleksandra Kicelman 1988 1223 14 14/16 10:00:59

4 Kamila Łapanowska 1954 1205 12 12/16 09:32:42

5 Paulina Kaczmarczyk 1991 1202 9 9/16 10:31:22
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